
 
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PROJECT MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
Roosevelt Bridge Structural Monitoring Construction Manager / General Contractor (CM/GC) 

March 29, 2-021 11:00 AM 

Contract No: E4V18 FM No: 447687-1-H2-01 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Alberto Sardinas FDOT   

Ana Silva FDOT   

Bruno Vasconcelos FDOT   

Daniel Gonzalez FDOT   

John Spivey FDOT   

Margaret Simpkins FDOT   

Maria Velarde FDOT   

Scott Thurman FDOT   

Tony Castro    FDOT   

John Danielsen HDR  John.Danielsen@hdrinc.com 

Duncan Paterson HDR  513-984-7549 duncan.paterson@hdrinc.com 
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NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

William Stuckey Cardno 407-375-3783 bill.stuckey@cardno.com 

Donald Robertson Applied Foundation Testing 904-284-1337 drobertson@testpile.com 

Cynthia Donato BDI 303.494.3230 cynthiad@bditest.com 

Tom Weinmann BDI 847-910-3785 tomw@bditest.com 

David Kosnik CTL Group 847-972-3280 dkosnik@ctlgroup.com 

Ozan Celik Geocomp Consulting 407-575-0864                     
224-676-1373 

ocelik@geocomp.com 

Bulent Hatipoglu Kaya Associates, LLC 608-422-3369                     
727-231-1290 

Bhatipoglu@KayaAssociates.com 

Arturo Nunez Mistras Group 609-716-4162 arturo.nunez@mistrasgroup.com 

Richard Gostautas   Mistras Group 609-716-4120 richard.gostautas@mistrasgroup.com 

Steve Babula  Mistras Group 908-347-83-81 steven.babula@mistrasgroup.com 

Jon Watson Mistras Group  + 44 (0) 773-624-8005 Jon.Watson@mistrasgroup.com  

Jim Holtje PCL Civil Constructors, Inc 813-239-7464 Jholtje@pcl.com 

Thomas Winant STRAAM Group 908-339-2489 twinant@straamgroup.com 

Terry Tamutus Structural Monitoring Solutions 609-433-8485 TerryT@SMSSHM.com 

Scott Greenhaus Structural Technologies 410-340-3205 sgreenhaus@structural.net 
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NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Cornelius Benton Structural Technologies LLC 954-541-7099 cbenton@structuraltec.com 

Chris Davis Structural Technologies LLC 412-527-1340 cdavis@structuraltec.com 

Bob Sward Structural Technologies, LLC 214-213-8403 bsward@structuraltec.com 

Eric Sommer Structural Technologies, LLC. 817-657-5653 esommer@structuraltec.com 

Ryan Fleming Vector 204-296-6285 Ryanf@vector-construction.com  

Brian Pailes Vector Corrosion Services 813-501-0050 Brianp@vcservices.com 

Kate Hawkins Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates (WJE)  443-745-8192 khawkins@wje.com  
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